
Town First Name Last Name Email Address
Aldan Borough Ross Feinberg ross_eric_feinberg@yahoo.com
Aston Township Les Berry LFB004@aol.com
Bethel Township Jason Fletcher jfletcherco@gmail.com
Brookhaven Borough David Duplicki dduplicki@1847financial.com
Chadds Ford Township Mary Kot mary@marykot.com
Chester Heights Borough Steve Luongo sel123197@aol.com
Chester Township Robert May rjmayjr@comcast.net
Lower Chichester Township Joe McGinn mcginnj150@gmail.com
Upper Chichester David Bartholf bartholflaw@gmail.com
Clifton Heights Borough Joe Lombardo Jlombardo23@gmail.com
Collingdale Borough John Hewlings johnhewlings@yahoo.com
Colwyn Borough Daniel Rutland dan.rutland@rcn.com
Concord Township Dan Foltz speakerfoltz@gmail.com
Darby Borough Angel Maskart angelis302@yahoo.com
Darby Township Barry Merlino bhmnova@aol.com
Upper Darby Township Thomas Micozzie tmicozzie@gmail.com
East Lansdowne Borough Marion Fitti LawrenceFitti@verizon.net
Eddystone Borough Karen Reeves kmreeves12@gmail.com
Edgmont Township Randy Bates RBatesHH@comcast.net
Folcroft Borough Harry McGuigan harrylmcguigan@gmail.com
Glenolden Borough Kimberly Duffy kduffy19036@gmail.com
Haverford Township Jim Knapp chair@htgop.com
Lansdowne Borough

Josephine (Gigi) Laird josephinelaird@grandpad.me
Robert Kersey Chevelleman32@outlook.com

Marple Township Patrick Larkin marplerepublicanparty@yahoo.com
Media Borough Michael Straw Michael.Straw.misha@gmail.com
Middletown Township Thomas Danzi tdanzi@me.com
Millbourne Borough
Morton Borough Maureen Piselli redstar6842@aol.com
Newtown Township Kathryn Chandless kvc@chandlesslaw.com
Norwood Borough Bill Gavin wgavin36@comcast.net
Parkside Borough Catherine DiDominico Mouse4563@aol.com
Prospect Park Borough Jeff Harris Jh.ghgroup@gmail.com
Nether Providence Township David Hackett DHackett@cozen.com
Upper Providence Township Ray Wilson rayrwilson5@gmail.com
Radnor Township Howard Gartland hgartland@mesa-tec.com

Roy Hickey rdhjr214@yahoo.com
Robert Boland rjb2100@aol.com

Ridley Township Robert Willert rjw591@comcast.net
Rose Valley Borough Marion Taxin martax@comcast.net
Rutledge Borough Jim Jones jajones3759@gmail.com
Sharon Hill Borough
Springfield Township Michael Puppio michaelpuppio@gmail.com
Swarthmore Borough Lisa O'Brien lisaob@comcast.net
Thornbury Township James Raith jim@ejraith.com

Ridley Park Borough

Marcus Hook Borough
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Tinicum Township Roger Joseph rogerjoseph55@gmail.com
Trainer Borough Jennifer Frazier jenniferfrazier215@gmail.com
Upland Borough Michael Ciach michaeljciach@aol.com
Yeadon Borough Carolina Edwards bishop123cbharris@gmail.com
Chester City
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